Name

Play Something Country
Feedback

Why Don't We Just Dance

Don't Cha

| Wanna Die

Get Lucky (feat. Pharrell Williams)
Hot In Here

American Boy (feat. Kanye West)
Gasoline and Matches

Rather Be (feat. Jess Glynne)

Deep South

6 O'Clock Blues (Whatever Whate...

My Give a Damn's Busted

Love Sex Magic (feat. Justin Timb...

Superstar

(If You're Not In It For Love) I'm Ou...

Wrong Club (Radio Edit)
Addicted to Love (Remix)
Into You

Blowin' Smoke

Sugar

Tornado

You Can Leave Your Hat On
Give Me One Reason

R&B Junkie

Springsteen

Missing You

In the Night

Dancing Around It

Don't Rush (feat. Vince Gill)

Romeo

Time
3:15
3:38
3:13
4:32
3:46
4:09
3:52
4:44
3:45
3:48
3:57
4:06
3:19
3:40
3:34
3:48
3:19
4:16
4:04
3:09
3:56
3:44
4:40
4:28
3:11
4:21
4:30
3:56
4:38
4:02
3:34

IggleWiggle Setlist - May 27, 2017

43 songs, 2.7 hours, 334 MB

Album

Hillbilly Deluxe

Discipline

Haywire

PCD

Kerosene

2014 GRAMMY® Nominees
Changed (Deluxe Edition)

Shine (Deluxe Version)

Spitfire

New Eyes

Deep South

Sol-Angel and the Hadley Street D...
Delicious Surprise

Love Sex Magic (feat. Justin Timb...
Thank You

Greatest Hits

Wrong Club (Radio Edit) - Single
Addictions, Vol. 1

Dangerous Woman

Blowin' Smoke - Single

V (Deluxe)

Tornado

This Is Ty Herndon: Greatest Hits
New Beginning

Damita Jo

Chief

No Brakes

Beauty Behind the Madness
The Driver

Greatest Hits - Chapter One

Slow Dancing With the Moon
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Artist

Brooks & Dunn
Janet Jackson
Josh Turner

The Pussycat Dolls
Miranda Lambert
Daft Punk
Rascal Flatts
Estelle

LeAnn Rimes
Clean Bandit
Josh Turner
Solange Knowles
Jo Dee Messina
Ciara

Jamelia

Shania Twain
The Ting Tings
Robert Palmer
Ariana Grande
Kacey Musgraves
Maroon 5

Little Big Town
Ty Herndon
Tracy Chapman
Janet Jackson
Eric Church
John Waite

The Weeknd
Charles Kelley
Kelly Clarkson
Dolly Parton



.il‘l

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
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Name

Want to Want Me

I'l Be Around

Emotions

Slow Hand

Chains

Bad Things

Love Never Felt So Good
Take Me To the River
Something New (feat. Chris Brown)
Cry To Me

FutureSex / LoveSound

Drink On It

Time
3:28
4:32
4:09
2:58
4:22
2:44
4:06
3:22
3:33
2:33
4:02
3:31

Album
Everything Is 4
How Sweet It Is
Emotions
Southern Comfort
Don't Ask

Jace Everett
XSCAPE (Deluxe)
Think - EP

Something New (feat. Chris Brown...

Dirty Dancing (20th Anniversary E...

FutureSex/LoveSounds

Red River Blue (Deluxe Version)

Page 2 of 2

Artist

Jason Derulo
Joan Osborne
Mariah Carey
Conway Twitty
Tina Arena

Jace Everett
Michael Jackson & Justin Timberlake
Kaleida

Zendaya
Solomon Burke
Justin Timberlake

Blake Shelton



