

IggleWiggle Setlist - May 27, 2017 43 songs, 2.7 hours, 334 MB

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Play Something Country	3:15	Hillbilly Deluxe	Brooks & Dunn
2	Feedback	3:38	Discipline	Janet Jackson
3	Why Don't We Just Dance	3:13	Haywire	Josh Turner
4	Don't Cha	4:32	PCD	The Pussycat Dolls
5	I Wanna Die	3:46	Kerosene	Miranda Lambert
6	Get Lucky (feat. Pharrell Williams)	4:09	2014 GRAMMY® Nominees	Daft Punk
7	Hot In Here	3:52	Changed (Deluxe Edition)	Rascal Flatts
8	American Boy (feat. Kanye West)	4:44	Shine (Deluxe Version)	Estelle
9	Gasoline and Matches	3:45	Spitfire	LeAnn Rimes
10	Rather Be (feat. Jess Glynne)	3:48	New Eyes	Clean Bandit
11	Deep South	3:57	Deep South	Josh Turner
12	6 O'Clock Blues (Whatever Whate	4:06	Sol-Angel and the Hadley Street D	Solange Knowles
13	My Give a Damn's Busted	3:19	Delicious Surprise	Jo Dee Messina
14	Love Sex Magic (feat. Justin Timb	3:40	Love Sex Magic (feat. Justin Timb	Ciara
15	Superstar	3:34	Thank You	Jamelia
16	(If You're Not In It For Love) I'm Ou	3:48	Greatest Hits	Shania Twain
17	Wrong Club (Radio Edit)	3:19	Wrong Club (Radio Edit) - Single	The Ting Tings
18	Addicted to Love (Remix)	4:16	Addictions, Vol. 1	Robert Palmer
19	Into You	4:04	Dangerous Woman	Ariana Grande
20	Blowin' Smoke	3:09	Blowin' Smoke - Single	Kacey Musgraves
21	Sugar	3:56	V (Deluxe)	Maroon 5
22	Tornado	3:44	Tornado	Little Big Town
23	You Can Leave Your Hat On	4:40	This Is Ty Herndon: Greatest Hits	Ty Herndon
24	Give Me One Reason	4:28	New Beginning	Tracy Chapman
25	R&B Junkie	3:11	Damita Jo	Janet Jackson
26	Springsteen	4:21	Chief	Eric Church
27	Missing You	4:30	No Brakes	John Waite
28	In the Night	3:56	Beauty Behind the Madness	The Weeknd
29	Dancing Around It	4:38	The Driver	Charles Kelley
30	Don't Rush (feat. Vince Gill)	4:02	Greatest Hits - Chapter One	Kelly Clarkson
31	Romeo	3:34	Slow Dancing With the Moon	Dolly Parton



Name	Time Album	Artist
32 Want to Want Me	3:28 Everything Is 4	Jason Derulo
33 I'll Be Around	4:32 How Sweet It Is	Joan Osborne
34 Emotions	4:09 Emotions	Mariah Carey
35 Slow Hand	2:58 Southern Comfor	t Conway Twitty
36 Chains	4:22 Don't Ask	Tina Arena
37 Bad Things	2:44 Jace Everett	Jace Everett
38 Love Never Felt So Good	4:06 XSCAPE (Deluxe	e) Michael Jackson & Justin Timberlake
39 Take Me To the River	3:22 Think - EP	Kaleida
40 Something New (feat. Chris Brown)	3:33 Something New (feat. Chris Brown Zendaya
41 Cry To Me	2:33 Dirty Dancing (20	oth Anniversary E Solomon Burke
42 FutureSex / LoveSound	4:02 FutureSex/LoveS	Sounds Justin Timberlake
43 Drink On It	3:31 Red River Blue (I	Deluxe Version) Blake Shelton